
Snappii mobile app partner program

Make money
selling apps



Drive excessive revenue 
with mobile apps
Snappii's codeless cloud based mobile app building platform enables you to create and 
deliver ANY mobile business app to ANY business in just DAYS, not months. We help our 
Partners to successfully grow their presence in the mobile app market to increase income 
and revenue.

Utilize the most feature-rich codeless platform and templates
to build your apps
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Make serious money with mobile business apps
Become a part of the market that Gartner predicts to become a $56-billion-dollar mobile 
industry! Quickly build a profitable business in an industry that is expected to explode 
1000% in the next few years. Help businesses connect directly with their customers, differ-
entiate themselves from their competitors, retain existing customers, attract more new cus-
tomers and use cutting-edge mobile technology to generate more revenue opportunities.

Increase new business revenue
As a Snappii Partner you can quickly realize the profits that mobile app solutions can bring 
to your business.

Apps are
white labeled

Unlimited access
to the platform

200+ templates
for 30 industries

Excellent live
support

Month

App Made

Set Up Fees

Monthly Fees

Total Monthly Revenue

Expense to Snappii

New Profit

1

3

$ 1,000

$ 300

$ 1,300

$ 94

$ 1,204

2

5

$ 2,000

$ 800

$ 2,800

$ 160

$ 2,640

3

6

$ 3,000

$ 1,400

$ 4,400

$ 192

$ 4,208

4

8

$ 4,000

$ 2,200

$ 6,200

$ 256

$ 5,944

5

10

$ 5,000

$ 3,200

$ 8,200

$ 320

$ 7,880

6

12

$ 6,000

$ 4,400

$ 10,400

$ 384

$ 10,016

7

15

$ 7,000

$ 5,900

$ 12,900

$ 480

$ 12,420

8

20

$ 8,000

$ 7,900

$ 15,900

$ 640

$ 15,260

9

22

$ 9,000

$ 9,800

$ 18,800

$ 704

$ 18,096

10

25

$ 10,000

$ 11,800

$ 21,800

$ 800

$ 21,000
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Create business mobile apps quickly and easilly
with 200+ templates for 30 industries

Become a Snappii mobile app partner today!

Contact us today

GET STARTED

partner@snappii.com

(888) 707–6633 Ext 109 General

(603) 756-6017 Direct

Construction • Inspection • Heavy Equipment • Mobile forms • Oil & Gas
HealthCare • Airline and Airports • Consumer • Education • Field Sales

Field Service • General Business • Government • Hospitality • HR


