

Make money selling apps

Snappii mobile app partner program



Drive excessive revenue with mobile apps

Snappii's codeless cloud based mobile app building platform enables you to create and deliver ANY mobile business app to ANY business in just DAYS, not months. We help our Partners to successfully grow their presence in the mobile app market to increase income and revenue.

Utilize the most feature-rich codeless platform and templates to build your apps



Apps are white labeled



Unlimited access to the platform



200+ templates for 30 industries



Excellent live support

Make serious money with mobile business apps

Become a part of the market that Gartner predicts to become a \$56-billion-dollar mobile industry! Quickly build a profitable business in an industry that is expected to explode 1000% in the next few years. Help businesses connect directly with their customers, differentiate themselves from their competitors, retain existing customers, attract more new customers and use cutting-edge mobile technology to generate more revenue opportunities.

Increase new business revenue

As a Snappii Partner you can quickly realize the profits that mobile app solutions can bring to your business.

Month	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
App Made	3	5	6	8	10	12	15	20	22	25
Set Up Fees	\$ 1,000	\$ 2,000	\$ 3,000	\$ 4,000	\$ 5,000	\$ 6,000	\$ 7,000	\$ 8,000	\$ 9,000	\$ 10,000
Monthly Fees	\$ 300	\$ 800	\$ 1,400	\$ 2,200	\$ 3,200	\$ 4,400	\$ 5,900	\$ 7,900	\$ 9,800	\$ 11,800
Total Monthly Revenue	\$ 1,300	\$ 2,800	\$ 4,400	\$ 6,200	\$ 8,200	\$ 10,400	\$ 12,900	\$ 15,900	\$ 18,800	\$ 21,800
Expense to Snappii	\$ 94	\$ 160	\$ 192	\$ 256	\$ 320	\$ 384	\$ 480	\$ 640	\$ 704	\$ 800
New Profit	\$ 1,204	\$ 2,640	\$ 4,208	\$ 5,944	\$ 7,880	\$ 10,016	\$ 12,420	\$ 15,260	\$ 18,096	\$ 21,000

Create business mobile apps quickly and easilly with 200+ templates for 30 industries

Construction • Inspection • Heavy Equipment • Mobile forms • Oil & Gas HealthCare • Airline and Airports • Consumer • Education • Field Sales Field Service • General Business • Government • Hospitality • HR



Become a Snappii mobile app partner today!

GET STARTED

Contact us today

